Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Pacific Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Ocean Princess
Crown Princess

Golden Princess
Golden Princess
Golden Princess
Golden Princess
Golden Princess
Golden Princess
Golden Princess
Golden Princess
Golden Princess
Golden Princess
Golden Princess
Ruby Princess

Ruby Princess

Ruby Princess

Ruby Princess

South America

DEPARTURE

September 16, 2014
September 28, 2014
October 9, 2014
October 19, 2014
October 29, 2014
November 8, 2014
November 18, 2014
November 28, 2014
December 8, 2014
December 18, 2014
December 28, 2014
January 7, 2015
January 2, 2015
January 27, 2015
February 6, 2015
February 16, 2015
February 16, 2015
February 26, 2015
February 26, 2015
March 14, 2015
October 18, 2014

December 3, 2014
December 3, 2014
December 3, 2014
December 19, 2014
January 3, 2015
January 17, 2015
January 31, 2015
February 14, 2015
February 28, 2015
February 28, 2015
March 14, 2015
January 31, 2015
January 31, 2015
February 18, 2015
March 4, 2015

23
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
16
25
10
10
10
25
15
35
20
28

16
31
27
15
14
14
14
14
14
31
17
32
49
31
17

GET UP"TO

- »200-~

TO SPEND ONBOA

CITINERARY

Hawaii & Tahiti Grand Adventure
Hawaii & Tahiti

Tahiti & Polynesia

Tahiti & Polynesia

Marquesas & Polynesia

Tahiti & Polynesia

Tahiti & Polynesia

Marquesas & Polynesia

Tahiti & Polynesia

Tahiti & Polynesia

Marquesas & Polynesia

Hawaii, Tahiti & South Pacific
South Pacific & Andes Explorer
Tahiti & Polynesia

Tahiti & Polynesia

Tahiti & Polynesia

South Pacific & New Zealand Grand Adventure

South Pacific & New Zealand

Australia, Asia & South Pacific Grand Adventure

Australia & Asia
Hawaii, Tahiti & Samoa

Andes & South America

Andes & Cape Horn Grand Adventure
Andes & Cape Horn Grand Adventure
Cape Horn Route To Rio

Cape Horn Route to Rio

Cape Horn & Strait of Magellan

Cape Horn & Strait of Magellan

Cape Horn & Strait of Magellan

Cape Horn & Strait of Magellan
Andes & Cape Horn Grand Adventure
Andes & South America

Brazilian & Cape Horn Grand Adventure
South America Grand Adventure
Andes & Cape Horn Grand Adventure
Andes & South America

VOYAGE PORTS (START/END)

K429A
K430
K431
K432
K433
K434
K435
K436
K437
K438
K501
K502
7502
7503
7504
7505
7505A
7506
7506A
7507
3439

5451
5451A
5451B
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5506A
5507
R506B
R506C
R507A
R508N

DI

YVR1 - PPT2
HNL1 - PPT2
PPT1 - PPT4
PPT1- PPT4
PPT1- PPT3
PPT1 - PPT4
PPT1 - PPT4
PPT1- PPT3
PPT1- PPT4
PPT1- PPT4
PPT1- PPT3
PPT1- LAX1
FLL1- PPT2
PPT1- PPT4
PPT1- PPT4
PPT1- PPT4
PPT1-SYD1
PPT1-SYD1
PPT1 - SINL
SYD1 - SIN1
LAX1 - LAX2

LAX1 - VAP1
LAX1-GIG1
LAX1 - BUEL
VAP1 - GIG1
GIG1 - VAPL
VAP1 - BUEL
BUEL - VAP1
VAP1 - BUE2
BUEL - VAP1
BUEL - LAX1
VAPL - LAX1
FLL1 - VAP1
FLL1 - LAX1
GIG1 - LAX1
VAP - LAX1

FREE'PRE-PAID
GRATUITIES

ON BALCONIES, MINI-SUITES, AND SUITES*
(Up to $400 in added value!)

INTERIOR OCEANVIEW BALCONY

PO PP DD PP DB P DB PP DB P DB PR
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2,499
1,799
1,499
1,499
1,499
1,499
1,499
1,499
1,499
1,499
1,499
2,549
4,099
1,499
1,499
1,599
3,499
1,999
4,299
2,599
2,699

1,399
3,199
2,790
2,099
1,699
1,699
1,699
1,699
1,699
3,199
1,599
4,099
5,799
3,999
1,699

PO PP D BB P DB P DB PP DB P DB P
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2,999
2,199
1,699
1,699
1,699
1,699
1,699
1,699
1,699
1,699
1,699
2,799
4,499
1,699
1,699
1,799
4,199
2,399
5,099
2,999
4,299

1,699
3,999
3,490
2,699
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,199
3,999
1,899
5,349
7,299
4,849
1,949

$
$

R R - - e i e R R N
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3,599
2,749
Sold Out
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,399
2,399
3,599
6,249
2,399
2,399
2,599
5,899
3,399
6,799
3,599
5,499

1,999
4,599
4,010
Sold Out
2,499
2,499
2,499
2,499
2,499
4,599
2,199
6,249
8,799
5,949
2,549

P B PP B BD PP DB P DD PR
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MINI-SUITE

5,799
Sold Out
Sold Out
2,699
2,899
2,699
2,699
2,699
2,699
3,199
3,199
4,299
7,299
2,999
2,999
3,099
6,999
Sold Out
Sold Out
4,199
Sold Out

Sold Out
5,399
4,710
Sold Out
2,999
2,999
2,999
2,999
Sold Out
Sold Out
Sold Out
7,949
11,149
7,449
3,199
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SUITE

10,599
Sold Out
Sold Out

4,799

4,799

4,799

4,799

4,799

4,799

5,199

5,199

7,499

11,699

4,999

4,999

4,999
Sold Out
Sold Out
Sold Out

6,699
Sold Out

Sold Out
9,499
8,020
Sold Out
4,999
4,999
4,999
4,999
Sold Out
Sold Out
Sold Out
11,899
17,349
Sold Out
Sold Out



Asia

Japan

Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess
Sapphire Princess

Diamond Princess
Diamond Princess
Diamond Princess
Diamond Princess
Diamond Princess
Diamond Princess
Diamond Princess
Diamond Princess
Diamond Princess
Diamond Princess
Sun Princess

Sun Princess

September 3, 2014
September 20, 2014
October 7, 2014
October 24, 2014
November 10, 2014
November 27, 2014
November 27, 2014
December 8, 2014
December 8, 2014
December 18, 2014
December 18, 2014
December 29, 2014
December 29, 2014
January 8, 2015
January 13, 2015
January 13, 2015
January 26, 2015
January 30, 2015
February 13, 2015
February 16, 2015
February 23, 2015
February 28, 2015
March 24, 2015
March 24, 2015
April 10, 2015

September 9, 2014
September 18, 2014
September 18, 2014
September 27, 2014
QOctober 6, 2014
October 28, 2014
March 27, 2015
April 15, 2015

May 7, 2015

May 15, 2015
October 13, 2014
April 29, 2015

17
17
17
17
17
11
21
10
21
11
21
10
15
15
10
13
11
10
10
12
15
10
17
31
14

©

27

o ©o

19
19
14

[=2]

17
42

Grand Asia

Grand Asia

Grand Asia

Grand Asia

Grand Asia

Southeast Asia

Southeast Asia Grand Adventure

Malaysian Peninsula & Indonesia

Southeast Asia Grand Adventure

Southeast Asia

Southeast Asia Grand Adventure

Malaysian Peninsula & Indonesia

Thailand, Indonesia & MalaysiaGrand Adventure
Thailand & Indonesia Grand Adventure
Indonesia

Indonesia & Strait of MalaccaGrand Adventure
Vietnam, Thailand & Malaysia Grand Adventure
Vietnam, Thailand & Malaysia Grand Adventure
Vietnam, Thailand & Malaysia Grand Adventure
Vietnam, Thailand & Malaysia Grand Adventure
Vietnam, Thailand & Malaysia Grand Adventure
Southeast Asia

Grand Asia

China & Southeast Asia GrandAdventure

China & Southeast Asia

Hokkaido & Russia
Ancient Capitals

Japan Grand Adventure
Hokkaido & Russia
Kyushu & Onsens

East Australia & Asia
Australia & Asia
Southeast Asia & Japan
Taiwan

Taiwan

Australia & Asia

China & Japan

H445
H446
H447
H448
H449
H450
H450A
H451
H451A
H452
H452A
H501
H501A
H502A
H503
H503A
H505A
H506A
H509A
H510A
H511A
H512
H514
H514A
H515

M426
M427
M427A
M428
M429
M431IN
M507
M508
M510
M511
S431T
S510

SHA1 - SIN1
SIN1 - TSN1
TSN1 - SIN1
SIN1 - TSN1
TSN1 - SIN1
SIN1 - SIN2
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN2
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN2
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN2
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN2
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN3
SIN1 - SIN2
SIN1 - TSN1
SIN1 - HKG3
TSN1 - HKG1

YOK1 - YOK2
YOK1 - YOK2
YOK1 - YOK4
YOK1 - YOK2
YOK1 - YOK2
SIN1-SYD1

SYD1 - SIN1

SIN1 - YOK1

YOK1 - YOK2
YOK1 - UKB1
HKG1 - SYD1
SYD1 - SYD2
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1,399
1,399
1,799
1,399
1,199
1,599
2,599
1,099
2,499
1,699
2,649
1,349
1,649
1,799
1,299
1,639
1,179
1,039
1,239
1,449
1,449
1,099
1,799
3,049
1,449

1,099
1,299
Sold Out

1,099
1,499
1,849
2,249
1,949
1,230

696
1,399
4,999

© B BB B
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1,799
1,799
2,299
1,799
1,599
Sold Out
3,099
1,299
2,999
1,999
3,249
1,849
2,099
2,399
1,749
2,099
1,549
1,399
1,599
1,849
2,049
1,549
2,499
4,349
2,049

1,399
Sold Out
4,799
1,399
1,799
2,549
2,949
2,749
1,610
1,039
1,799
6,799

R R © BB BB
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2,399
2,399
2,799
2,399
2,199
Sold Out
3,699
1,599
3,599
2,299
Sold Out
Sold Out
2,899
2,799
1,949
2,499
Sold Out
Sold Out
1,999
2,249
2,449
1,749
2,999
5,249
2,449

Sold Out
Sold Out
5,899
2,299
Sold Out
3,449
3,449
3,249
1,896
1,287
Sold Out
8,299

€ PP PO PP B P ©® ©P BB P

© B P B B

© B P B

©

3,199
3,199
3,499
2,999
2,899
2,499
Sold Out
1,999
Sold Out
Sold Out
Sold Out
Sold Out
3,449
3,449
Sold Out
3,299
2,549
2,399
2,599
3,099
3,099
2,149
3,599
6,349
2,949

2,299
2,599
8,299
2,599
2,599
Sold Out
4,049
4,549
2,848
2,201
Sold Out
11,999
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6,699

6,699

6,699

6,599

6,499
Sold Out
Sold Out

3,449
Sold Out
Sold Out
Sold Out
Sold Out

5,349

5,349
Sold Out

5,199

4,299

4,149

4,649

4,849

3,499

3,549

6,199

11,299

5,199

8,100
8,100
12,849
8,045
8,045
Sold Out
6,549
5,749
6,705
5,487
Sold Out
Sold Out



Zealand

Australia & New

World
Cruise
Segments

Diamond Princess |November 16, 2014 | 28 |Round Australia M432N  [SYD1 - SYD2 $ 3,999 Sold Out Sold Out $ 7,599 | $ 13,499
Diamond Princess |December 19, 2014 | 14 |New Zealand M501IN  [SYD1 - SYD2 $ 2,299 | $ 2,799 | $ 3,499 | $ 4,499 | $ 7,999
Diamond Princess |January 10, 2015 12 |Australia & New Zealand M502 SYD1 - AKL1 $ 1,499 | $ 1,999 | $ 2,499 | $ 2,999 | $ 4,899
Diamond Princess |January 22, 2015 12 |Australia & New Zealand M503 AKL1 - SYD1 $ 1,499 | $ 1,999 | $ 2,499 | $ 2,999 | $ 4,899
Diamond Princess |February 3, 2015 12 |Australia & New Zealand M504 SYD1 - AKL1 $ 1,499 | $ 1,999 | $ 2,499 | $ 2,999 Sold Out
Diamond Princess |February 15, 2015 | 12 |Australia & New Zealand M505 AKL1-SYD1 $ 1,499 | $ 1,999 | $ 2,499 | $ 2,999 | $ 4,899
Diamond Princess |February 27, 2015 | 28 |Round Australia M506 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 3,899 | $ 4,999 Sold Out $ 7,799 | $ 13,499
Sun Princess November 12, 2014 | 13 |New Zealand S434 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1599 | $ 2,199 Sold Out Sold Out Sold Out
Sun Princess November 25, 2014 | 14 |Fiji & South Pacific S435 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1,699 | $ 2299 | $ 3,09 | $ 5499 | $ 7,299
Sun Princess December 16, 2014 | 13 |Fiji & South Pacific S437 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1,699 | $ 2299 | $ 3,09 | $ 5699 | $ 7,499
Sun Princess December 29, 2014 | 13 [New Zealand S501 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1,999 | $ 2,799 | $ 3,299 | $ 5699 | $ 7,499
Sun Princess January 11, 2015 13 [New Zealand S502 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1599 | $ 2,199 | $ 2,699 | $ 5299 | $ 7,099
Sun Princess January 24, 2015 14 |Fiji & South Pacific S503 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1,699 | $ 2299 | $ 2,799 | $ 5699 | $ 7,499
Sun Princess February 7, 2015 13 [New Zealand S504 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1,799 | $ 2,399 | $ 2,899 Sold Out Sold Out
Sun Princess February 20, 2015 | 14 |Fiji & South Pacific S505 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1,699 | $ 2299 | $ 2,799 | $ 5699 | $ 7,499
Sun Princess March 6, 2015 13 |New Zealand S506 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1,799 | $ 2,399 | $ 2,899 | $ 5299 | $ 7,099
Sun Princess March 19, 2015 13 |New Zealand S507 SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1,699 | $ 2299 | $ 2,799 | $ 5299 | $ 7,099
Sun Princess April 1, 2015 13 [New Zealand S508N SYD1 - SYD2 $ 1,699 | $ 2299 | $ 2,799 | $ 4299 | $ 6,099
Pacific Princess  |January 23, 2015 22 |Los Angeles to Sydney Segment K503 LAX1 - SYD2 $ 479 | $ 5699 | $ 6,499 Sold Out Sold Out
Pacific Princess  |February 15, 2015 | 18 |Sydney to Hong Kong Segment K504 SYD1 - HKG2 $ 3499 | $ 4,499 | $ 5,199 Sold Out Sold Out
Pacific Princess  |March 5, 2015 20 |Hong Kong to Dubai Segment K505 HKG1 - DXB2 $ 3,899 | $ 5199 | $ 5,699 Sold Out Sold Out
Pacific Princess  |March 25, 2015 16 |Dubai to Rome Segment K506 DXB1 - ROM1 $ 2,999 | $ 399 | $ 4,699 Sold Out Sold Out
Pacific Princess | April 10, 2015 18 |Rome to Ft. Lauderdale Segment K507 ROM1 - FLL1 $ 3499 | $ 4,499 | $ 5,199 Sold Out Sold Out

*Fares accurate as of 6/10/14 and are subject to change.




